Liisseltalerschiessen

SG Brislach
Provisorische Rangliste

Gruppenrangliste

14.06.2025 - 22.06.2025

A Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Viper
Hanggi Markus
Haner Daniel

Gasser David
Bachler Marc
Hollinger Michel

2 Les Liévres
Steiner Glinter
Palombo Domenico
Grun Daniel
Stettler Thomas
Lindenberger Max

3 Ménch1
Schafer Heinz
Mdiller Daniela
Oberlin Marc
Buser Cyrill
Oberlin Michael

4 Gugger
Meier Monika
Wyder Matthias
Deppeler Hansueli
Patt Walter
Bram Hans

5 LaVigne
Dos Santos Victor-Hugo
Saladin Daniel
Mitulla Michael
Joray Roger
Herger Michel

6 Bischofstein 1
Strub Samuel
Itin Roger
Horras Marlon
Rieder Max
Rieder Roland

7 Fluh
Jermann Jérg
Jermann Andreas
Zbinden Peter
Prétat Christine
Stahli Peter

8 Jural
Haltiner Peter
Kloti Jurg
Schmidt Fabian
Zaugg Martin
Christen Max

9 Reckolder A
Schenker Edwin
Kupferschmid Alfred
Schenker Mario
Hodel Hans
von Arx Severin
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Verein

Nunningen, Freischutzen
1989 E Std 49 20
1980 E Std 47 20
1988 E Std 48 20
2004 E Std 48 18
1988 E Std 45 20
Passentotale: 237 98

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
1976 S Std 49 20
1962 V Std 47 20
1966 S Std 48 19
1969 S Std 43 20
195838V FW 44 18
Passentotale: 231 97

Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft

1956 V FW

1962 V FW 47 19
2003 E Std 47 19
1966 S Std 46 19
1971 8 Std 47 18
Passentotale: 187 75

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1967 S Std 47 20
1969 S Std 48 19
1958 V Std 48 19
1946 SV FW 47 18
1954 SV FW 44 18
Passentotale: 234 94
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
1972 S Std 49 20
1962 V EW 49 19
1964 V EW 48 18
1942 SV EW 48 19
1960 V FW 43 18
Passentotale: 237 94

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822

1966 S Std 48 20
1968 S Std 48 19
1982 E Std 47 20
1946 SV FW 47 18
1961V FW 44 18
Passentotale: 234 95

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

1975 S Std

1975 S Std 46 20
1949 SV FW 47 20
1957 V Std 47 16
1960 V Std 43 18
Passentotale: 183 74

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

1961V Std 48 20
1961V FW 49 18
2005U21 Std 46 20
1956 V FW 45 19
1953 SV FW 49 10
Passentotale: 237 87
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Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

1951 SV FW 47 18
1954 SV FW 47 19
1958 V FW 47 18
19528V 5703 45 19
1957V 5703 44 19

30
27
28
29
29

97
92
95
90
95
469

96
97
92
95
92
472

95
99
93
87
374

97
99
92
85
90
463

96
93
90
91
89
459

95
91
100
89
90
465

98
100
87
89
374

94
87
94
91
92
458

86
98
90
98
92

Punkte
96 98
97 96
96 96
99 93
91 93

479
100 99
94 96
92 95
97 93
99 91
482
97 97
100 96
98 96
94 93
91 92
480
93 97
95 96
94 96
9% 93
9% 91
474
2 99
92 96
o8 94
o7 92
g9 90
478
97 98
97 96
92 96
90 92
88 89
464
95 96
95 96
91 94
98 93
99 91
478
95 97
95 94
94 94
94 93
95 89
473
93 95
88 93
95 93
99 93
99 92

Total

476

474

474

473

471

471

470

467

466

28.06.2025, 13:33:59


darka
Texte surligné 

darka
Texte surligné 


Liisseltalerschiessen Gruppenrangliste
SG Brislach 14.06.2025 - 22.06.2025
Provisorische Rangliste A Sport
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
Passentotale: 230 93 143 464 474
10 Kennedy 1 Liesberg, Schiitzenverein 465
Gygi Daniel 1958 V FW 5 18 28 90 94 96
Brem Pierre 1991 E Std 50 18 28 86 94 96
Chételat Werner 1944 SV FW 46 19 30 97 100 95
Gygi Margot 1963 V FW 45 19 28 98 92 92
Steiner Heiko 1979 S Std 45 16 25 79 95 86
Passentotale: 236 90 139 450 475
11 Holzenberg 2 Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 463
Diirr Stefan 1964 V Std 48 20 29 100 97 97
Schiirch Oliver 1986 E Std 46 17 30 89 97 93
Tschopp Melvin 1995 E Std 48 17 28 88 97 93
Tschopp Roger 1964 V Std 46 19 26 95 93 91
Rauftlin Peter 1965 V Std 45 18 26 85 89 89
Passentotale: 233 91 139 457 473
12 Erzgraber Erschwil, Schiutzengesellschaft 461
Jeker Sven 1984 E Std 48 19 30 98 98 97
Borer Stefan 1966 S Std 49 19 26 97 88 94
Iff Marcel 1966 S Std 48 19 26 92 89 93
Grolimund Patrick 1969 S Std 45 19 28 93 92 92
Saner Josef 1958 V Std 40 15 30 73 98 85
Passentotale: 230 91 140 453 465
13 Schlauen Frick, Freier Schiessverein 460
Waldmeier Robert 1947 SV FW 48 20 28 95 94 96
Amsler Ulrich 1946 SV FW 47 18 30 89 95 95
Brand Rudolf 1960 V FW 47 19 28 91 92 94
Bihler Kurt 1948 SV KA 46 20 27 93 91 93
Mdsch Walter 1953 SV 5703 41 16 25 82 88 82
Passentotale: 229 93 138 450 460
14 Goldfinger Dornach, Freischitzen 460
Iseli Hans 1962 V Std 47 18 29 85 93 94
Werdenberg Guido 1970 S Std 47 18 29 88 93 94
Keller Pascal 1993 E Std 47 19 28 100 96 94
Kaiser Valentina 2005 U21 Std 45 19 29 92 95 93
Gerwer René 1949 SV FW 43 17 25 88 84 85
Passentotale: 229 91 140 453 461
15 Chaoten Seewen, Feldschiitzen 459
Kunz Beat 1952 SV Std 47 19 29 100 95 95
Muiller Sandro 1997 E Std 48 18 28 94 91 94
Signer Walter 1948 SV 5703 47 19 27 95 92 93
Muiller Markus 1972 S Std 46 18 28 88 96 92
Muller Ramona 1994 E 5703 40 17 28 86 96 85
Passentotale: 228 91 140 463 470
16 Riebli Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen 458
Zumbihl Michael 1993 E Std 49 19 28 94 93 96
Lack Stephan 1983 E Std 48 18 26 88 90 92
Scussolin Maureen 1966 S Std 45 19 28 92 95 92
Lack Walter 1955 SV FW 46 17 27 86 91 90
Lack Josef 1961V FW 44 17 27 94 89 88
Passentotale: 232 90 136 454 458
17 Chapseler 1 Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft 457
Hanggi Edgar 1950 SV Std 47 19 29 99 96 95
Hanggi Benjamin 1987 E Std 46 19 29 100 99 94
Wehrli Rolf 1986 E Std 46 19 29 91 94 94
Hanggi Werner 1948 SV Std 43 18 30 97 97 91
Vogtlin Daniel 1986 E 5703 43 18 22 83 84 83
Passentotale: 225 93 139 470 470
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Liisseltalerschiessen Gruppenrangliste

SG Brislach 14.06.2025 - 22.06.2025
Provisorische Rangliste A Sport
Rang Gruppe Verein Total

Teilnehmer Punkte
18 Geissfluh Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschitzen 455
Stampfli Norbert 1963 V Std 45 19 29 97 98 93
Altermatt Heinz 1960 V FW 45 17 29 88 98 91
Stampfli Benjamin 1995 E Std 46 20 25 97 92 9
Stampfli Marcel 1966 S 5703 45 18 27 95 89 90
Walser Severin 1975S 5703 46 19 25 98 85 90
Passentotale: 227 93 135 475 462
19 Schnooga Busserach, Schutzengesellschaft 454
Jeker Christian 1975 S Std 45 19 30 93 100 94
Merckx Josef 1946 SV Std 45 18 29 90 96 92
Linz Thomas 1957 vV Std 45 19 28 91 100 92
Thomann Erwin 1952 SV Std 44 19 27 91 93 90
Jeker Roland 1937 SV Std 42 17 27 81 98 86
Passentotale: 221 92 141 446 487
20 Spatz Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzengesellschaft 452
Meier Christian 1989 E Std 47 20 29 97 96 96
Meier-Willemin Aline 1992 E Std 47 18 29 90 97 94
Bloch Jonny 1965V FW 48 19 27 99 90 94
Rohrer Christoph 1963V 5703 43 17 26 89 86 86
Willemin Dominique 1993E 5703 44 10 28 92 95 82
Passentotale: 229 84 139 467 464
21 Hirze Breitenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 439
Henzi Silvan 2007U21 5703 46 18 29 91 99 93
Jeger Markus 1972 S 90 43 19 28 91 93 90
Jeger Simon 2004 E 90 46 18 26 93 84 90
Jost Markus 1949 SV FW 41 17 27 83 91 85
Semling Leandra 2003 E 90 38 20 23 94 80 81
Passentotale: 214 92 133 452 447
22 Zwischenfliih Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenverein 430
Fortini Flavio 2004 E 90 46 19 26 9% 88 91
Wagner Karl 1962 V FW 47 17 26 88 89 90
Minder Fritz 1963 V KA 44 17 26 84 91 87
Buchwalder Stefan Andreas 1992 E 90 39 17 28 85 96 84
Vogtli Martin 1964V 5703 38 15 25 78 84 T8
Passentotale: 214 85 131 431 448
23 Habschille Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schitzengesellschaft 409
Willemin Jana 1999 E Std 45 19 29 91 99 93
Eggenschwiler-Willemin Christa 1990 E 90 48 16 26 80 87 90
Bloch Karin 1966 S 5703 36 17 26 89 88 79
Baumgartner Hugo 1961 V 5703 36 17 24 83 87 T7
Willemin Gerald 1961 V KA 37 18 15 92 80 70
Passentotale: 202 87 120 435 441
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